
Sueno Exclusive Spa & Wellness

MASSAGE THERAPY LIST

DEEP TİSSUE MASSAGE 
LOMİ LOMİ MASSAGE 
SHİATSU MASSAGE 
MEDICAL MASSAGE 
HOT STONE THERAPY MASSAGE 50MIN
THAİ AROMA MASSAGE 
BALİ MASSAGE 
PASHA HAMAM 
OTTOMAN TURKISH BATH 50MIN
FOAM MASSAGE 
CRYSTAL PEELİNG 
SUENO SIGNATURES MASSAGE
VİP ROOM ( 1 adult)
VİP ROOM (2 adult ) 
MİNİ FACİAL 

SWEDİSH MASSAGE 
SPORT MASSAGE 
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY MASSAGE 

50 Min
50 Min
40 Min
50 Min
50 Min
50 Min
50 Min
50 Min
50 Min
50 Min
30 Min
50 Min
30Min
30 Min
70 Min
120 Min
180 Min
20 Min

130€
130€
120€
140€
140€
140€
180€
170€
180€
150€
85€
120€
90€
95€
180€
400€
600€
95€

6,500.00₺
6,500.00₺
6,000.00₺
7,000.00₺
7,000.00₺
7,000.00₺
8,000.00₺
8,500.00₺
7,000.00₺
7,000.00₺
5,000.00₺
7,000.00₺
4,500.00₺
4,500.00₺
9,000.00₺

20,000.00₺
30,000.00₺
4,500.00₺
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